May 27 2024 (08:50) India Rail Info 1

SMVT Bengaluru - Howrah Weekly AC SF Express/22864 - ACSF - SER

KPD/Katpadi Junction to RU/Renigunta Junction
2h 5m - 125 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 11:20 4 |1 0 68 (910 [SWR
2 |(KPD |KatpadiJunction 14:33 14:35 2m |2 |1 220 |55 (215 |SR

3 |RU Renigunta Junction 16:40 16:45 5m |1 |1 345 |63 [115 |SCR
4 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:10 22:20 10m (5 |1 722 |66 [19 |SCR
5 VZM  |Vizianagaram junction 04:20 04:30 10m [0 |2 1117 |82 |58 |ECoR
6 |BAM |Brahmapur 07:08 07:10 2m |0 |2 1334|193 |20 |[ECoR
7 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 08:45 09:00 15m |0 (2 1481 |46 |16 |ECoR
8 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 09:25 09:30 5m |2 |2 1500 [50 |33 |ECoR
9 CcTC Cuttack Junction 10:03 10:05 2m (1 |2 1528 |58 |28 |ECoR
10 |[BLS Baleshwar 13:09 13:11 2m (3 (2 |1706 |74 |17 |SER
11 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 14:45 14:50 5m [0 |2 1822 |57 (39 |SER
12 |HWH |Howrah junction 16:50 17 |2 1937 |- 12 |ER

May 27 2024 (08:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



